
London Borough of Bromley 
 

Management Grade Salary Structure  
Effective from 1 April 2014 

 
Management Grades 
 

Grade Minimum 
£ 

Lower 
Quartile £ 

Mid-Point 
£ 

Upper 
Quartile £ 

Maximum 
£ 

 
1 

 
£81,456 

 

 
£91,638 

 
£101,820 

 
£111,999 

 
£122,181 

 
2 

 
£68,559 

 

 
£77,139 

 
£85,710 

 
£94,284 

 
£102,852 

 
3 

 
£58,779 

 

 
£66,126 

 

 
£73,476 

 
£80,820 

 
£88,167 

 
4 

 
£50,073 

 

 
£56,331 

 
£62,592 

 
£68,850 

 
£75,108 

 
5 

 
£43,986 

 

 
£49,479 

 
£54,978 

 
£60,477 

 
£65,973 

 
6 

 
£36,297 

 

 
£40,833 

 
£45,369 

 
£49,905 

 
£54,444 

 
Professional and Technical Grades 
 

Grade Minimum 
£ 

Lower 
Quartile £ 

Mid-Point 
£ 

Upper 
Quartile £ 

Maximum 
£ 

 
5 

 
£43,986 

 

 
£49,479 

 
£54,978 

 
£60,477 

 
£65,973 

 
6 

 
£36,297 

 

 
£40,833 

 
£45,369 

 
£49,905 

 
£54,444 

 
Management Board 

 
Grade Minimum 

£ 
Lower 

Quartile £ 
Mid-Point 

£ 
Upper 

Quartile £ 
Maximum 

£ 
 
Chief 
Executive 

 
£139,389 

 
£156,810 

 
£174,234 

 
£191,658 

 
£209,082 

 
Directors  
 

 
£94,692 

 
£106,527 

 
£118,362 

 
£130,200 

 
£142,029 

 
 


