# London Borough of Bromley

#### Management Grade Salary Structure Effective from 1 April 2014

# Management Grades

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
1	£81,456	£91,638	£101,820	£111,999	£122,181
2	£68,559	£77,139	£85,710	£94,284	£102,852
3	£58,779	£66,126	£73,476	£80,820	£88,167
4	£50,073	£56,331	£62,592	£68,850	£75,108
5	£43,986	£49,479	£54,978	£60,477	£65,973
6	£36,297	£40,833	£45,369	£49,905	£54,444

# Professional and Technical Grades

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
5	£43,986	£49,479	£54,978	£60,477	£65,973
6	£36,297	£40,833	£45,369	£49,905	£54,444

#### Management Board

Grade	Minimum £	Lower Quartile £	Mid-Point £	Upper Quartile £	Maximum £
Chief Executive	£139,389	£156,810	£174,234	£191,658	£209,082
Directors	£94,692	£106,527	£118,362	£130,200	£142,029